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A002806144 SAMBIT  MRIDHA Male No  1  1 1 SC  2  91.25  87.00  94.00  88.50  95.80  6172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775301 DIPANWITA  SAHA Female No  2 2 UR  3  89.75  90.00  93.00  81.50  85.71  6239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718990 NAIRITYA  GURUNG Female No  3 3 UR  1  89.50  90.00  91.00  86.67  95.83  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731451 MAITHILI  SINGHA Female No  4  2 4 SC  1  89.50  90.00  90.00  86.00  90.86  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927816 NOSHIN  ANJUM Female No  5 5 UR  8  88.75  77.00  91.00  85.67  91.57  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780445 MEGHA  GUHA Female No  6 6 UR  1  86.75  73.00  88.00  79.33  92.14  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804567 BISHODEB  MUDI Male No  7  1 7 ST  2  84.75  98.00  57.00  77.33  75.14  6932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731759 RIJU  MONDAL Male No  8  3 8 SC  2  84.75  92.00  87.00  80.17  81.71  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713262 RAHUL  BISWAS Male No  9  4 9 SC  1  84.00  87.00  93.00  78.17  84.57  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776084 SOUMARUP  BHOWMICK Male No  10  1 10 OBC-B  13  83.75  73.00  94.00  75.83  89.13  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901183 ASHISH KUMAR MANDAL Male No  11 11 UR  1  82.75  70.00  79.00  73.67  78.67  6423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002748179 IFFAT ABIDA FIRDOUS Female No  12 12 UR  3  82.50  56.00  95.00  75.33  93.14  6878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846968 NANDINI  GHOSH Female No  13 13 UR  23  80.75  82.00  90.00  73.33  92.57  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730645 NILOY KUMAR SINGHA Male No  14  5 14 SC  1  79.25  70.00  80.00  74.17  83.29  6124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455339 ANIRUDHA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  15 15 UR  10  78.75  77.00  86.00  71.33  72.14  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868651 ASHIN  SENGUPTA Male No  16 16 UR  2  78.50  72.00  79.00  77.50  84.33  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880664 AROHAN  ROY Male No  17 17 UR  3  78.50  70.00  79.00  76.00  79.33  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495212 ANKITA  CHOUDHARY Female No  18 18 UR  4  78.00  65.00  88.00  73.33  74.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467454 BINIT  MAHATO Male No  19 19 UR  1  77.50  76.00  86.00  74.33  62.75  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487422 BARNIK  SINHA Male No  20 20 UR  3  77.00  60.00  86.00  77.20  85.71  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572298 ARNAV  THAPA Male No  21 21 UR  2  76.00  67.00  91.00  71.00  87.89  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569898 ANUSHA  GURUNG Female No  22 22 UR  3  76.00  67.00  86.00  71.17  74.40  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002650676 SOMNATH  DAS Male No  23 23 UR  9  76.00  67.00  84.00  71.67  82.00  7060.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708080 RAJARSHI  DAS Male No  24  6 24 SC  13  76.00  56.00  92.00  72.00  80.57  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656281 BILKISH  BEGAM Female No  25 25 UR  2  75.50  65.00  81.00  72.50  83.86  6172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772064 DIWAKAR  GUPTA Male No  26 26 UR  1  75.25  77.00  75.00  74.17  79.33  6030.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778433 AHILYA  PRADHAN Female No  27 27 UR  13  75.25  63.00  87.00  72.80  87.40  6079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731232 ROHAN  TAMANG Male No  28  2 28 ST  6  74.50  55.00  95.00  69.80  80.50  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478266 SUJATA  MUKHIA Female No  29  2 29 OBC-B  1  74.00  58.00  70.00  70.83  61.29  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906524 MONA  SINGH Female No  30 30 UR  3  74.00  49.00  87.00  68.33  85.00  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531953 DHIRAJ PRASAD YADAW Male No  31 31 UR  1  74.00  47.00  87.00  67.00  70.50  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791395 PIYASI  ROY Female No  32  7 32 SC  7  73.50  62.00  82.00  69.67  82.29  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489273 PRAKRITI  CHHETRI Female No  33 33 UR  1  73.50  62.00  77.00  67.17  63.86  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002591604 ANUSKA  ORAON Female No  34  3 34 ST  1  73.50  61.00  81.00  67.00  89.17  6844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837282 DIPAM  ROY Male No  35  1 35 OBC-A  2  73.00  60.00  70.00  72.67  94.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445442 RASHAB  BHUJEL Male No  36  3 36 OBC-B  2  73.00  59.00  80.00  70.20  77.67  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830660 MD RAHUL AHAMMED Male No  37  2 37 OBC-A  10  72.75  76.00  64.00  69.50  89.43  7504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775586 DEWANSH  CHETTRI Male No  38 38 UR  2  72.00  69.00  73.00  68.50  71.40  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882254 DHRISTI  KHAREL Female No  39 39 UR  1  72.00  54.00  91.00  69.20  77.60  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748797 SADIYA  TAMANNA Female No  40 40 UR  15  71.75  56.00  74.00  67.17  76.86  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471579 DIWASH  DARJEE Male No  41 41 UR  3  71.25  62.00  83.00  66.67  54.14  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931344 PRAGYA  PANDEY Female No  42 42 UR  4  71.25  49.00  93.00  67.60  94.57  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577437 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV Male No  43 43 UR  1  70.50  59.00  66.00  68.00  93.56  7103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877084 SAHIL  RANA Male No  44 44 UR  2  70.50  45.00  90.00  66.80  84.40  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002465841 SUMAN  BISWAS Male No  45  8 45 SC  7  70.25  60.00  86.00  68.33  65.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899643 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  46  9 46 SC  3  69.25  68.00  66.00  65.33  75.86  6905.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716298 DIPAYAN  SAHA Male No  47 47 UR  8  69.25  45.00  89.00  67.33  70.83  6994.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873209 MANISH  SHARMA Male No  48 48 UR  6  68.75  59.00  84.00  64.17  71.00  6126.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571998 TRISHLA  GURUNG Female No  49 49 UR  3  68.50  50.00  93.00  63.50  77.50  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720772 TATHAGATO  BOSE Male No  50 50 UR  1  68.25  68.00  81.00  62.50  73.56  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569131 POULAMI  ROY Female No  51 51 UR  1  68.00  51.00  80.00  62.67  72.86  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665277 YOGESH  NIROLA Male No  52 52 UR  5  67.75  60.00  74.00  61.50  52.14  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900261 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  53  4 53 OBC-B  10  67.50  44.00  73.00  61.17  69.00  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862243 GOURANGA  DEBNATH Male No  54  5 54 OBC-B  8  67.25  70.00  68.00  62.00  80.43  7446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672619 NISHANT  TIRKEY Male No  55  4 55 ST  7  67.00  58.00  78.00  63.00  69.50  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002755059 HARSH  MISHRA Male No  56 56 UR  2  66.25  44.00  88.00  61.67  79.71  7009.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632095 BIJAN  BISWAS Male No  57  10 57 SC  1  65.75  57.00  80.00  63.17  59.43  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828458 JOY  DAS Male No  58  11 58 SC  5  65.75  52.00  71.00  62.17  54.86  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620368 PRATIK  CHHETRI Male No  59 59 UR  2  65.25  50.00  70.00  59.50  64.29  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928427 SAYANTAN  PAUL Male No  60 60 UR  13  65.25  44.00  86.00  60.33  55.14  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852257 ANUSKA  SHRESTHA Female No  61 61 UR  9  65.25  40.00  76.00  60.33  60.57  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781914 ANJALI KUMARI SHARMA Female No  62 62 UR  1  64.75  45.00  82.00  63.50  60.57  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597423 AYUSH  CHHETRI Male No  63  6 63 OBC-B  2  64.00  48.00  70.00  62.00  74.17  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796252 JOYANTA  ROY Male No  64  12 64 SC  9  63.75  57.00  73.00  61.50  80.57  7213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665397 ROHIT  TIRKEY Male No  65  5 65 ST  2  63.50  56.00  72.00  58.50  67.13  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461714 SANGAM  THAKUR Male No  66 66 UR  3  63.00  44.00  64.00  58.00  61.20  6965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002894565 UJJWAL  KUMAR Male No  67 67 UR  6  62.25  37.00  67.00  63.40  64.67  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740338 NIHAR  RAI Male No  68  7 68 OBC-B  2  61.75  40.00  84.00  58.60  77.17  6250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885478 GAURAV  GURUNG Male No  69 69 UR  5  61.50  44.00  52.00  60.83  71.50  6943.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869723 SHERAB  TAMANG Male No  70  6 70 ST  3  61.25  48.00  74.00  56.17  62.78  6429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688956 SAKCHAM  PRADHAN Male No  71  8 71 OBC-B  1  60.00  45.00  80.00  55.33  65.14  6179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484897 SHRUTI  SHA Female No  72 72 UR  2  60.00  43.00  76.00  56.17  54.00  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735293 MANISH  SAH Male No  73 73 UR  6  59.75  50.00  74.00  57.33  56.29  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586041 ROHIT  MANGAR Male No  74 74 UR  1  59.25  44.00  75.00  57.40  78.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501117 JHILI  MANDAL Female No  75  13 75 SC  1  59.00  51.00  61.00  54.83  55.14  6941.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716842 ANKUR KUMAR GUPTA Male No  76 76 UR  8  59.00  47.00  85.00  57.60  75.33  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840382 PRITOY  DAS Male No  77  14 77 SC  5  59.00  46.00  67.00  57.20  66.50  7154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002503311 PUJA  DAS Female No  78 78 UR  6  57.50  44.00  48.00  54.67  65.57  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484284 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA Male No  79 79 UR  2  57.25  45.00  47.00  54.83  35.25  7557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718257 RITISHA  CHHETRI Female No  80 80 UR  2  56.75  44.00  60.00  54.50  55.63  5941.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677089 PRAGATI  HAZARI Female No  81 81 UR  4  56.00  45.00  65.00  55.40  73.14  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725762 SHUBHRAJIT  MAITRA Male No  82  15 82 SC  3  54.75  44.00  60.00  51.83  58.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681438 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA Male No  83 83 UR  3  53.00  47.00  46.00  53.00  79.20  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002837282 DIPAM  ROY Male No  35  1 1 OBC-A  2  73.00  60.00  70.00  72.67  94.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830660 MD RAHUL AHAMMED Male No  37  2 2 OBC-A  10  72.75  76.00  64.00  69.50  89.43  7504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002776084 SOUMARUP  BHOWMICK Male No  10  1 1 OBC-B  13  83.75  73.00  94.00  75.83  89.13  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478266 SUJATA  MUKHIA Female No  29  2 2 OBC-B  1  74.00  58.00  70.00  70.83  61.29  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445442 RASHAB  BHUJEL Male No  36  3 3 OBC-B  2  73.00  59.00  80.00  70.20  77.67  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900261 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  53  4 4 OBC-B  10  67.50  44.00  73.00  61.17  69.00  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862243 GOURANGA  DEBNATH Male No  54  5 5 OBC-B  8  67.25  70.00  68.00  62.00  80.43  7446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597423 AYUSH  CHHETRI Male No  63  6 6 OBC-B  2  64.00  48.00  70.00  62.00  74.17  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740338 NIHAR  RAI Male No  68  7 7 OBC-B  2  61.75  40.00  84.00  58.60  77.17  6250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688956 SAKCHAM  PRADHAN Male No  71  8 8 OBC-B  1  60.00  45.00  80.00  55.33  65.14  6179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002806144 SAMBIT  MRIDHA Male No  1  1 1 SC  2  91.25  87.00  94.00  88.50  95.80  6172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731451 MAITHILI  SINGHA Female No  4  2 2 SC  1  89.50  90.00  90.00  86.00  90.86  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731759 RIJU  MONDAL Male No  8  3 3 SC  2  84.75  92.00  87.00  80.17  81.71  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713262 RAHUL  BISWAS Male No  9  4 4 SC  1  84.00  87.00  93.00  78.17  84.57  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730645 NILOY KUMAR SINGHA Male No  14  5 5 SC  1  79.25  70.00  80.00  74.17  83.29  6124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708080 RAJARSHI  DAS Male No  24  6 6 SC  13  76.00  56.00  92.00  72.00  80.57  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791395 PIYASI  ROY Female No  32  7 7 SC  7  73.50  62.00  82.00  69.67  82.29  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465841 SUMAN  BISWAS Male No  45  8 8 SC  7  70.25  60.00  86.00  68.33  65.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899643 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  46  9 9 SC  3  69.25  68.00  66.00  65.33  75.86  6905.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632095 BIJAN  BISWAS Male No  57  10 10 SC  1  65.75  57.00  80.00  63.17  59.43  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828458 JOY  DAS Male No  58  11 11 SC  5  65.75  52.00  71.00  62.17  54.86  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002796252 JOYANTA  ROY Male No  64  12 12 SC  9  63.75  57.00  73.00  61.50  80.57  7213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501117 JHILI  MANDAL Female No  75  13 13 SC  1  59.00  51.00  61.00  54.83  55.14  6941.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840382 PRITOY  DAS Male No  77  14 14 SC  5  59.00  46.00  67.00  57.20  66.50  7154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725762 SHUBHRAJIT  MAITRA Male No  82  15 15 SC  3  54.75  44.00  60.00  51.83  58.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Mathematics))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002804567 BISHODEB  MUDI Male No  7  1 1 ST  2  84.75  98.00  57.00  77.33  75.14  6932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731232 ROHAN  TAMANG Male No  28  2 2 ST  6  74.50  55.00  95.00  69.80  80.50  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591604 ANUSKA  ORAON Female No  34  3 3 ST  1  73.50  61.00  81.00  67.00  89.17  6844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672619 NISHANT  TIRKEY Male No  55  4 4 ST  7  67.00  58.00  78.00  63.00  69.50  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665397 ROHIT  TIRKEY Male No  65  5 5 ST  2  63.50  56.00  72.00  58.50  67.13  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869723 SHERAB  TAMANG Male No  70  6 6 ST  3  61.25  48.00  74.00  56.17  62.78  6429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


